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August 30, 2025 

 

Dear Parents, 

 

Attached is an updated faculty list which includes all current board members. I 
apologize for failing to catch this issue prior. 

 

Listed below are the teachers for the 2025-2026 academic year. The teachers and I 
are eagerly awaiting the beginning of the school year! 

 

In Christ, 
 
Jourdain Renteria 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          



 

 
 
Mr. Daniel Mansueto 
Board President, Dean of Administration 
dmansueto@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Father Benedict Solomon  
Chaplain, Dean of Students, Scripture, Introduction to Catholicism 
frbenedict@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mr. Jourdain Renteria  
Principal, Logic, Latin I 
principal@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mrs. Melissa Villegas  
Office Manager 
office@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mrs. Judy Gutierrez  
Board of Directors Member, Advisor 
jgutierrez@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mrs. Patricia Camberos 
Student Success Coordinator 
pcamberos@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mrs. Mary Fahrenhorst  
Upper Grades Resource, Standardized Testing Coordinator 
mfahrenhorst@thegoodshepherdacademy.org  
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Mrs. Rocio Arambula 
Transitional Kindergarten & Kindergarten 
rharambula@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Miss Marina Macias 
First & Second Grade 
mmacias@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Miss Cindy Gonzalez 
Third & Fourth Grade 
cgonzalez@thegoodshepherdacademy.org  
 
Miss Emily Hutt 
Fifth & Sixth Grade Homeroom, First Form Latin, Literature, Prealgebra 
ehutt@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Miss Caroline Cobo 
Seventh & Eighth Homeroom, Composition, Literature, P.E. 
ccobo@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mr. Andrew Valdez 
High School Homeroom, Latin II, Literature (High School), History (Middle and High 
School) 
avaldez@thegoodshepherdacademy.org  
 
Mrs. Karen Valdez 
Algebra I 
kvaldez@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mr. Daniel Valdez 
Algebra II 
dvaldez@thegoodshepherdacademy.org  
 
Sister Francis Mary 
Latin (Middle and High School), Theology (Middle and High School) 
srsmmc@aol.com  
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Miss Teresa Esser 
Science (Middle and High School) 
tesser@thegoodshepherdacademy.org 
 
Mr. Matthew Geier 
Upper Grade Schola, Living History Coordinator 
mgeier@thegoodshepherdacademy.org  
 
Mrs. Amanda Valdes 
Lower Grade Schola 
avaldes@thegoodshepherdacademy.org  
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